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Student Performance and Learning Outcomes 

2.6.2 – Attainment of Programme Outcomes  
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Exemplars 
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CO 1 Max Grade 5 Min Required 3

CO 2 Max Grade 5 Min Required 3

CO 3 Max Grade 5 Min Required 3

Tutor

Method of 
Evaluation 

Roll No. Student Name CO 1 Grade Qualified? CO 2 Grade Qualified? CO 3 Grade Qualified?

CHAWSEL001 MOHAMMED SAHIL M M 0 No 0 No 0 No

CHAWSEL002 ANJANA  SANTHOSH 0 No 0 No 0 No

CHAWSEL003 HAREENA K 3 Yes 4 Yes 4 Yes

CHAWSEL004 THANSIYA NASRIN A 4 Yes 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAWSEL005 ABIN C 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL006 ANANDU R 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL007 MANUKRISHNA J 4 Yes 4 Yes 4 Yes

CHAWSEL008 M. P. SREEKAANTH 4 Yes 4 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL010 SIBINDAS K S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL011 SREENATH S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL012 ARCHANA U 4 Yes 4 Yes 4 Yes

CHAWSEL013 DHARSANA D 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL014 NOUFIYA A H 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL015 ABHIJITH  E.S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL016 AHAMED A 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL017 ANANDHAKRISHNAN R 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL018 ANAY S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL019 ARUNJITH S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL020 ASWINDEV D 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL021 ATHUL O 0 No 0 No 0 No

CHAWSEL022 BHARATH R 0 No 0 No 0 No

CHAWSEL023 BIBIN B 3 Yes 3 Yes 2 No

CHAWSEL024 SANFEER S. 3 Yes 2 No 3 Yes

CHAWSEL025 SIBIN.S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL026 SIJIN S 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL027 VISHNUDAS R 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL029 YADHU KRISHNA R 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL030 SABARIGIREESAN M 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

To learn different features of Python 
language

Dr. Anish Kumar M S

Continuous Assessment

Govt College Chittur Palakkad
Department: Electronics

Programme: BSc Electronics
Course: Python Programming

Understand various statements, data types 
and functions in Python
Develop programs in Python programming 
language
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CHAWSEL031 SREENANDHAN R 3 Yes 4 Yes 4 Yes

CHAWSEL032 PRAVEEN G 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes

CHAWSEL033 ABUTHAHIR K K 3 Yes 3 Yes 3 Yes
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PO 1 Max Grade 10 Min Required 5

PO 2 Max Grade 10 Min Required 5

PO 3 Max Grade 10 Min Required 5

Class Tutor

Method of 
Evaluation

Roll No. Student Name PO 1 Grade Qualified? PO 2 Grade Qualified? PO 3 Grade Qualified?

CHAUSEL001 AQILA M 6 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL002 GAYATHRI M 5 Yes 5 Yes 4 No

CHAUSEL003 KRISHNAPRIYA S 7 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL004 RASHMI C 6 Yes 7 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSEL005 SAFANA 8 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL006 SONA B 7 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL007 ABHIJITH S 6 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL008 AJISH S 7 Yes 8 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL009 AJITH KRISHNAN 5 Yes 0 No 0 No

CHAUSEL010 AMAL V 5 Yes 0 No 0 No

CHAUSEL011 ARJUN C S 5 Yes 0 No 0 No

CHAUSEL012 MIDHUN K S 5 Yes 5 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSEL013 HIBANAZ 7 Yes 8 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL014 JIJIMOL K 5 Yes 5 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSEL015 PUNNYA KD 7 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL016 RESHMA R 7 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL017 VINITHA M 7 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL018 ASWIN G S 5 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSEL019 BIBITH B 6 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL020 DEVAPRASAD V S 6 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL021 JITHIN U 5 Yes 2 No 2 No

CHAUSEL022 JITHU S 6 Yes 8 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL023 PRAJITH J 6 Yes 8 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL024 RAMESH R 5 Yes 0 No 0 No

CHAUSEL025 SAJITH MADHAVAN V 6 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL026 SOORYA R 6 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

Have sound skills in  programming, Interfacing
of electronic devices with computers, etc.

Dr. Sindhu S

From the Grades assigned by the University Examiner for Project evaluation and Course Viva-Voce 

Govt College Chittur Palakkad
Department: Electronics

Programme: B.Sc Electronics

Develop basic communicative skill in the English 
language

Develop industrial and entrepreneur 
applications.
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CHAUSEL027 SURAJ P R 7 Yes 8 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSEL028 VISHAL V 6 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSEL029 VISHNU V S 7 Yes 8 Yes 9 Yes

CHAUSEL030 VISHNU A 7 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes
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CO 1
Max 

Grade
10

Min 
Required

5

CO 2
Max 

Grade
10

Min 
Required

5

CO 3
Max 

Grade
10

Min 
Required

5

Tutor

Method of 
Evaluation 

Roll No. Student Name CO 1 Grade Qualified?
CO 2 

Grade
Qualified?

CO 3 
Grade

Qualified?

CHAUSMT001 ANAHA.S 6 Yes 7 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT002 ANJU K 7 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT003 ARYA C 5 Yes 4 No 3 No

CHAUSMT004 GAYATHRI V 5 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT005 INDUJA  S K 8 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT006 NOUFIYA F 8 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT007 PRIYANKA P 8 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT008 SHIJI S 8 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT009 SINUMOL S 7 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT010 SWATHY S DAS 9 Yes 9 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT011 THRISHA N 8 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT012 AJAY DEV J NAIR 7 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT013 ANIL P 7 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT014 ASWIN SUMESH 7 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT015 RAHUL K 8 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT016 AKHILA K 7 Yes 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT017 ANANYA R 8 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT018 KAVITHA V 5 Yes 4 No 2 No

CHAUSMT019 MALAVIKA V 7 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT020 NEETHU S 9 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT021 PRINCY G 6 Yes 5 Yes 4 No

CHAUSMT022 SANKEERTHANA S 8 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

Evaluate improper integrals and their 
principal values

Dr Reji T.

Continuous Assessment

Govt College Chittur Palakkad
Department: Mathematics

Programme: B. Sc. Mathematics
Course: MTS6B10-Real Analysis

Understand a few basic and fundamental 
results of itegration theory

Prove convergence of sequences of functions
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CHAUSMT023 SEETHA V 0 No 0 No 0 No

CHAUSMT024 SHABNA H 7 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT025 SHAMLA A 8 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT026 SNEHA V 7 Yes 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT027 AKSHAY 6 Yes 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT028 ATHIL S M 8 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT029 JISHNU P R 6 Yes 4 No 4 No

CHAUSMT030 SANOOP G 7 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT031 ARUN CHARLES C 8 Yes 6 Yes 6 Yes
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PO 1
Max 

Grade
10

Min 
Require

d
5

PO 2
Max 

Grade
10

Min 
Require

d

5

PO 3
Max 

Grade
10

Min 
Require

d

5

Tutor

Method of 
Evaluation

Roll No. Student Name
PO 1 

Grade
Qualified

?
PO 2 

Grade
Qualified

?
PO 3 

Grade
Qualified

?

CHAUSMT001 ANAHA.S 5 Yes 6 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT002 ANJU K 5 Yes 5 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT003 ARYA C 6 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT004 GAYATHRI V 6 Yes 5 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT005 INDUJA  S K 6 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT006 NOUFIYA F 7 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT007 PRIYANKA P 7 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT008 SHIJI S 4 No 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT009 SINUMOL S 5 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT010 SWATHY S DAS 9 Yes 8 Yes 9 Yes

CHAUSMT011 THRISHA N 5 Yes 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT012 AJAY DEV J NAIR 8 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT013 ANIL P 4 No 4 No 5 Yes

CHAUSMT014 ASWIN SUMESH 7 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT015 RAHUL K 5 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT016 AKHILA K 7 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT017 ANANYA R 8 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT018 KAVITHA V 3 No 4 No 5 Yes

CHAUSMT019 MALAVIKA V 8 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT020 NEETHU S 7 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT021 PRINCY G 5 Yes 5 Yes 5 Yes

CHAUSMT022 SANKEERTHANA S 6 Yes 5 Yes 6 Yes

CHAUSMT023 SEETHA V 3 No 3 No 5 Yes

Problem solving

Sowmya M 

From the Grades assigned by the University Examiner for Project evaluation 
and Course Viva-Voce 

Govt College Chittur Palakkad
Department: Mathematics

Programme: B Sc. Mathematics

Critical thinking

Analytical reasoning
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CHAUSMT024 SHABNA H 7 Yes 8 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT025 SHAMLA A 6 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT026 SNEHA V 8 Yes 6 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT027 AKSHAY 5 Yes 6 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT028 ATHIL S M 8 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes

CHAUSMT029 JISHNU P R 4 No 4 No 5 Yes

CHAUSMT030 SANOOP G 7 Yes 7 Yes 8 Yes

CHAUSMT031 ARUN CHARLES C 6 Yes 7 Yes 7 Yes
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